
3959

zL4

21/08/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  213
WMZFHLOFZ]SEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 VF,]RF  34  30.00 0.0  1020.00
 2 VF,]RF  60  100.00 0.0  6000.00

AFSL 

 11470.00

S[Z[8

 7020.00
 0.00

 94.00
 188.00

 7302.00
 0

8M8,  94  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 4168.00
 7302.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


